
O U R  S W E E T  T R E A T S



APPLE & CINNAMON PARCELS
( S E R V E D  W I T H  I C E  C R E A M )

OUR HOUSE CHOCOL ATE & PISTACHIO BROWNIE
( S E R V E D  W I T H  I C E  C R E A M )

(GF OPTION AVAILABLE

CL ASSIC BAKL AVA
( S E R V E D  W I T H  I C E  C R E A M )

HOUSE C AKE & A HOT DRINK
( P L E A S E  A S K  Y O U R  H O S T  F O R  T O D A Y S  S E L E C T I O N )

(GF OPTION AVAILABLE

HOT DRINKS
ESPRESSO

DOUBLE ESPRESSO  
COR TADO

FLAT WHITE
AMERICANO

LAT TE
CAPPUCCINO

MOCHA
HOT CHOCOLATE
OAT /  SOYA MILK

HOOGLY SPECIALIT Y TEA
ENGLISH BREAKFAST,  DECAF,  COOL MINT,  EARL GREY, 

ROOIBOS,  CHAMOMILE,  PEPPERMINT & FRESH MINT

A DRINK WITH BAPOU. . .

C YPRIOT ESPRESSO MARTINI
( M E TA XA  B A S E D )

ME TAXA 5 STAR -  ON THE ROCKS

OUZO -  ON THE ROCKS

£12

£8

£8

£2.50

£7 /  £13.50

£7.50

£7.25

£7

£6

£2.20
£2.40
£2.95
£3.20
£3.20
£3.60
£3.60
£3.80
£4.00
+30p

ALL ITEMS ARE PREPARED FRESH IN OUR KITCHEN, IF YOU HAVE AN ALLERGY THEN PLEASE LET US KNOW AND WE 
WILL BE HAPPY TO ASSIST. AN OPTIONAL 12.5% SERVICE CHARGE WILL BE ADDED TO YOUR BILL, 

ALL GRATUITIES GO DIRECTLY TO OUR TEAM. 

( VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE)

YIA YIA’S LOUKOUMADES
( C Y P R I OT  D O U G H N U T S  S E R V E D  W I T H  I C E  C R E A M )

BISCOFF
CINNAMON SUGAR

NUTELLA
APPLE & CINNAMON

Welcome to Nisou, where every dish is crafted in house with care, 
inspired by the recipes of our Yia Yia in Cyprus. Our menu celebrates 
authentic Greek Cypriot f lavours, homemade with love & the finest 
ingredients, to bring you a true taste of life at our Yia Yia’s home.


