

Welcome to Nisou, where every dish is crafted in house with care, inspired by the recipes of our Yia Yia in Cyprus. Our menu celebrates authentic Greek Cypriot flavours, homemade with love & the finest ingredients, to bring you a true taste of life at our Yia Yia's home.

APPLE & CINNAMON PARCELS

£7.50

£7.25

(SERVED WITH ICE CREAM)

OUR HOUSE CHOCOLATE & PISTACHIO BROWNIE

(SERVED WITH ICE CREAM)
(GF OPTION AVAILABLE

CLASSIC BAKLAVA

(SERVED WITH ICE CREAM)

HOUSE CAKE & A HOT DRINK

£6

£7

(PLEASE ASK YOUR HOST FOR TODAYS SELECTION)
(GF OPTION AVAILABLE



YIA YIA'S LOUKOUMADES

(CYPRIOT DOUGHNUTS SERVED WITH ICE CREAM)

BISCOFF

CINNAMON SUGAR NUTELLA

APPLE & CINNAMON (VEGAN OPTION AVAILABLE)

£7 / £13.50

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO	£2.20
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	£2.40
CORTADO	£2.95
FLAT WHITE	£3.20
AMERICANO	£3.20
LATTE	£3.60
CAPPUCCINO	£3.60
MOCHA	£3.80
HOT CHOCOLATE	£4.00
OAT / SOYA MILK	+30p

HOOGLY SPECIALITY TEA

£2.50

ENGLISH BREAKFAST, DECAF, COOL MINT, EARL GREY, ROOIBOS, CHAMOMILE, PEPPERMINT & FRESH MINT



A DRINK WITH BAPOU...

CYPRIOT ESPRESSO MARTINI	£12
(METAXA BASED)	

METAXA 5 STAR - ON THE ROCKS £8

OUZO - ON THE ROCKS £8